Ver.SES-TPE(85)24
To: VIA Technology Co., Ltd.
Issue No. : E1705017
Date of Issue : May 22, 2017
Classification : New , Changed
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
Product Description
Customer Part Number

current
(μA max)
/5 min.
E.S.R.
100kHz
(mΩ max)
Maximum
allowable
ripple current
 (mA rms)
100kHz to
500kHz
B2
10TPE47MAZB 10.0 8.0 47 8.0 47.0 35 1400
 8TPE100MAZB 8.0 6.3 100 8.0 80.0 35 1400
 6TPE220MAZB 6.3 5.0 220 10.0 138.6 35 1400
 6TPE220MAPB 6.3 5.0 220 10.0 138.6 25 1600
 6TPE150MAZB 6.3 5.0 150 8.0 94.5 35 1400
 6TPE150MAPB 6.3 5.0 150 8.0 94.5 25 1600
 6TPE120MAZB 6.3 5.0 120 8.0 75.6 35 1400
 6TPE100MAZB 6.3 5.0 100 8.0 63.0 35 1400
 4TPE220MAZB 4.0 3.2 220 8.0 88.0 35 1400
 4TPE150MAZB 4.0 3.2 150 8.0 60.0 35 1400
 2R5TPE330MAZB 2.5 2.0 330 8.0 82.5 35 1400
 ETPE330MAFB 2.5 2.0 330 8.0 165.0 15 2700
 2R5TPE220MAZB 2.5 2.0 220 8.0 55.0 35 1400
 2R5TPE220MAPB 2.5 2.0 220 8.0 55.0 25 1600
 2R5TPE220MAFB 2.5 2.0 220 8.0 110.0 15 2000
 2TPE470MAFB 2.0 1.8 470 10.0 188.0 15 2300
 2TPE470MAJGB 2.0 1.8 470 10.0 188.0 11/300kHz*1 2300
 2TPE330MAFB 2.0 1.8 330 8.0 132.0 15 2000
 2TPE330MADGB 2.0 1.8 330 8.0 132.0 13/300kHz*1 2000
D2E
6TPE330MAP 6.3 5.0 330 10.0 207.9 25 2400
 6TPE220MAP 6.3 5.0 220 10.0 138.6 25 2400
D3L
6TPE330MAL 6.3 5.0 330 10.0 207.9 25 2400
 6TPE330MA9EL 6.3 5.0 330 10.0 207.9 9/500kHz *2 3900
 D4 6TPE330MAA 6.3 5.0 330 10.0 207.9 10 4400
 D15E 6TPE470MAZU 6.3 5.0 470 10.0 296.1 35 1700
*1:   Production ESR measurement is performed at 100kHz.
300kHz ESR is guaranteed by taking correlation data between 100kHz ESR value and
                   300kHz ESR value.
*2:   Production ESR measurement is performed at 100kHz.